
 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

FAFSA computer lab help 

www.fafsa.ed.gov  

CADA computer lab help 

http://www.csac.ca.gov/

dream_act.asp  

* CFC = Cash for College Workshops at Solano CC * 
Extra $1,000 scholarship opportunity for High School Seniors only 

DATE TIME LOCATION 

Wed, 1/15/2014 4:00 pm--6:00 pm Vallejo Center, Room 129 

Wed, 1/22/2014 4:00 pm--6:00 pm Fairfield Campus, Room 505 

Wed, 1/29/2014 4:00 pm--6:00 pm Vacaville Center, Room 211 

Wed, 2/5/2014 4:00 pm--6:00 pm Vallejo Center, Room 129 

Tues, 2/11/2014—CFC* 4:00 pm—7:30 pm* Vallejo Center, Room 129* 

Wed, 2/12/2014—CFC* 4:00 pm—7:30 pm* Fairfield Campus, Room 505* 

Thurs, 2/13/2014—CFC* 4:00 pm—7:30 pm* Vacaville Center, Room 211* 

Wed, 2/19/2014 4:00 pm--6:00 pm Vacaville Center, Room 211 

Wed, 2/26/2014 4:00 pm--6:00 pm Vallejo Center, Room 129 

Sat, 3/1/2014—CFC* *9:00 am—12 noon* Fairfield Campus, 400 Building* 

Wed, 3/5/2014 4:00 pm--6:00 pm Fairfield Campus, Room 505 

Wed, 3/12/2014 4:00 pm--6:00 pm Vacaville Center, Room 211 

Wed, 3/19/2014 4:00 pm--6:00 pm Vallejo Center, Room 129 

Wed, 3/26/2014 4:00 pm--6:00 pm Fairfield Campus, Room 505 

Wed, 4/2/2014 4:00 pm--6:00 pm Vacaville Center, Room 211 

Wed, 4/9/2014 4:00 pm--6:00 pm Vallejo Center, Room 129 

January—April 2014 

Financial Aid  
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http://www.fafsa.ed.gov/
http://www.csac.ca.gov/dream_act.asp
http://www.csac.ca.gov/dream_act.asp
http://www.calgrants.org/index.cfm?navid=16

